TROPICAL PRO

SUSTAINABLE DECKING AND CLADDING

Product Code

AKB-000100
AKB-000101
AKB-000102
AKB-000103
AKB-000163
AKB-000104
AKB-000105
AKB-000106
AKB-000108
AKB-000110
AKB-000129
AKB-000130
AKB-000131
AKB-000133
AKB-000138
AKB-000140
AKB-000146
AKB-000178
AKB-000150
AKB-000156
AKB-000157
AKB-000161
AKB-000162
AKB-000165
AKB-000166
AKB-000167
AKB-000168
AKB-000169
AKB-000175
AKB-000176
AKB-000177
AKB-000179
AKB-000180
AKB-000181
AKB-000182

Order Form Info

Order Form — Tropical Pro Accessories

Below is the complete range of Tropical Pro™ Premium Grade Accessories, curated to

complement high-performance decking and cladding systems with precision and durability.

Description

Tropical Pro Deck & Cladding Qil (Low VOC Formula)
Tropical Pro Wood Deck & Cladding Cleaner (Part A)
Tropical Pro Wood Deck & Cladding Brightener (Part B)
Tropical Pro Ultra-Premium Wood End Sealer

Tropical Pro Ultra-Premium Wood End Sealer

Tropical Pro Clad Clip Mini Kit — Wood Screw

Tropical Pro Clad Clip Mini Kit — Metal Screw

Tropical Pro Clad Clip Maxi Kit— Wood Screw

Tropical Pro Clad Clip Maxi Kit— Metal Screw

Tropical Pro Hardwood Decking Installation Master Tool Kit
Tropical Pro Deck Joist Tape 50 ft.

Tropical Pro Diamond Deck Clip Kit

Tropical Pro Clad Clip Aluminum Hidden Fastener System
Tropical Pro Pro Plug Tool Kit Wood Decking

Tropical Pro Ipe Pro Plug Kit W/Tools

Tropical Pro Garapa Pro Plug Kit

Tropical Pro EPDM Pedestal Kit 12 Pack

Tropical Pro EPDM Pedestal Kit 60 Pack

Tropical Pro Thermotech Ash Pro Plug Kit W/Tools

Tropical Pro Deck Screw Kit Brown Head #8x2-1/2 (63.5 mm)
Tropical Pro Deck Screw Kit Silver Head #8x2-1/2 (63.5 mm)
Tropical Pro Pro Deck Clip Kit For Hardwood Decking
Tropical Pro Pro Deck Clip Kit For Hardwood Decking
Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 3.5” 316 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4” 316 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4.5 316 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5” 316 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 3.5” 302 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5” 302 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4” 302 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4.5” 302 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5.5” 302 SS

Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5.5” 316 SS

Tropical Pro Bamboo & Composite Decking Pro Deck Clip Kit
Tropical Pro Bamboo & Composite Decking Pro Deck Clip Kit

Pack Size

1 GAL
1QT

1QT

1QT

1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
ROLL
1 GAL
5 GAL
1QT

1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
5 GAL
1 GAL
5 GAL

Thank you for choosing Tropical Pro™ Premium Grade Accessories

— Please complete the form below to process your order.

Select Quantity

To Place Your order, please call or fax your
order into our customer service department at

CUSTOMER INFORMATION %,1.855.344.4500

Credit Card Number:
Billing Address:

Company Name:

Contact Name:
Phone:
E-mail:

Shipping Address:
Requested Delivery Date:




