

Below is the complete range of Tropical Pro™ Premium Grade Accessories, curated to complement high-performance decking and cladding systems with precision and durability.

Product Code	Description	Pack Size	Select	Quantity
AKB-000100	Tropical Pro Deck & Cladding Oil (Low VOC Formula)	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000101	Tropical Pro Wood Deck & Cladding Cleaner (Part A)	1 QT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000102	Tropical Pro Wood Deck & Cladding Brightener (Part B)	1 QT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000103	Tropical Pro Ultra-Premium Wood End Sealer	1 QT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000163	Tropical Pro Ultra-Premium Wood End Sealer	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000104	Tropical Pro Clad Clip Mini Kit – Wood Screw	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000105	Tropical Pro Clad Clip Mini Kit – Metal Screw	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000106	Tropical Pro Clad Clip Maxi Kit – Wood Screw	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000108	Tropical Pro Clad Clip Maxi Kit – Metal Screw	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000110	Tropical Pro Hardwood Decking Installation Master Tool Kit	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000129	Tropical Pro Deck Joist Tape 50 ft.	ROLL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000130	Tropical Pro Diamond Deck Clip Kit	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000131	Tropical Pro Clad Clip Aluminum Hidden Fastener System	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000133	Tropical Pro Pro Plug Tool Kit Wood Decking	1 QT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000138	Tropical Pro Ipe Pro Plug Kit W/Tools	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000140	Tropical Pro Garapa Pro Plug Kit	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000146	Tropical Pro EPDM Pedestal Kit 12 Pack	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000178	Tropical Pro EPDM Pedestal Kit 60 Pack	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000150	Tropical Pro Thermotech Ash Pro Plug Kit W/Tools	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000156	Tropical Pro Deck Screw Kit Brown Head #8x2-1/2 (63.5 mm)	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000157	Tropical Pro Deck Screw Kit Silver Head #8x2-1/2 (63.5 mm)	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000161	Tropical Pro Pro Deck Clip Kit For Hardwood Decking	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000162	Tropical Pro Pro Deck Clip Kit For Hardwood Decking	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000165	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 3.5" 316 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000166	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4" 316 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000167	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4.5" 316 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000168	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5" 316 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000169	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 3.5" 302 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000175	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5" 302 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000176	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4" 302 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000177	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 4.5" 302 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000179	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5.5" 302 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000180	Tropical Pro Boardwalk Screw #18 X 5.5" 316 SS	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000181	Tropical Pro Bamboo & Composite Decking Pro Deck Clip Kit	1 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	
AKB-000182	Tropical Pro Bamboo & Composite Decking Pro Deck Clip Kit	5 GAL	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Order Form Info

Thank you for choosing Tropical Pro™ Premium Grade Accessories
— Please complete the form below to process your order.

To Place Your order, please call or fax your order into our customer service department at

 **1.855.344.4500**

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company Name: _____

Credit Card Number: _____

Contact Name: _____

Billing Address: _____

Phone: _____

Shipping Address: _____

E-mail: _____

Requested Delivery Date: _____